



DEER HORN CELEBRATES GRAND OPENING OF FIRST BODHI NATURAL MARKET LOCATION

Vancouver, British Columbia, June 18, 2015 – Deer Horn Capital Inc. (CSE:DHC) ("Deer Horn" or the "Company") announced today that subsidiary Bodhi Natural Market has completed the Grand Opening of its first natural and organic food store, located in Maple Ridge, British Columbia. Taking place Saturday, June 13, the event included product samples from vendors, a barbecue, prize draws and a ribbon-cutting ceremony with local officials.

"We are very pleased to have our inaugural store open," said Deer Horn President and CEO Tyrone Docherty. "The community turnout for the first official day of business was everything we could have hoped for. We were honoured to host Maple Ridge Mayor Nicole Read, Councillor Gordy Robson and Councillor Corisa Bell at our opening, and we wish to thank the hundreds of local residents who joined us. Maple Ridge has great community spirit and we are proud to have our flagship location in the city."

Over 800 households have signed up to participate in the Bodhi Natural Market loyalty program, which provides discounts and special offers to members. All shoppers at the Grand Opening received a 10% discount on their entire purchase.

The Bodhi Natural Market in Maple Ridge is 6,800 square feet in size and carries a full range of natural and organic products including produce, frozen foods, beverages, snacks, canned and dry goods, dairy, bulk foods and household supplies.

Seating is available both inside and outside the store so that shoppers can enjoy takeout items and purchases from the in-store coffee bar at their leisure. A large healthy living section carries an extensive selection of supplements, plus shampoo, soaps and other non-consumables.

Bodhi Natural Market, 100% owned by Deer Horn Capital, is headed by 25-year industry veteran Lance Sutherland. The Bodhi Natural Market team possesses over 100 years of collective conventional and natural/organic grocery experience in all aspects of grocery management including marketing, financial oversight, supply chain management and customer service.

We seek Safe Harbor.





On behalf of the board of directors of Deer Horn Capital Inc.

"Tyrone Docherty"

Tyrone Docherty

President and CEO

For further information please contact:

Tyrone Docherty
President and CEO
Deer Horn Capital Inc.
(604) 952 7221
tyrone@deerhorncapital.ca

Forward Looking Information

Certain information regarding the Company set forth in this press release, including the use of proceeds, and management's assessment of the Company's future plans and operations contain forward looking information that involve substantial known and unknown risks and uncertainties. The forward looking information is subject to numerous risks and uncertainties, some of which are beyond the Company's and management's control, including but not limited to, the impact of general economic conditions, industry conditions, fluctuation of commodity prices, fluctuation of foreign exchange rates, imperfection of reserve estimates, environmental risks, industry competition, availability of qualified personnel and management, stock market volatility, timely and cost effective access to sufficient capital from internal and external sources. The Company's actual results, performance or achievement could differ materially from those expressed in or implied by, the forward looking information and accordingly, no assurance can be given that any of the events anticipated to occur or transpire form the forward looking information will provide any benefits to the Company.

"Neither the Canadian Securities Exchange nor its Regulation Services accepts responsibility for the adequacy or accuracy of this release."